Ne | Aptukyn | HanmeHoBaHue Kon-Bo| [lpumeyaHne
A1 | 790-014-1A1 | ABuraTenb 2-X TaKT. 1 1E34F

1 | 790-014-101 | Kopnyc cuenneHus 1

2 | 790-014-102 | Bunt 5 M5 x 12 Hex

3 | 790-014-103 | BuHt 3 M5 x 25 Hex

4 | 790-014-104 | BuHt 4 M6 x 20 Hex

5 | 790-014-105 | MNoasec 1

6 | 790-014-106 | Pyuka rasa B cbope 1

7 | 790-014-107 | XomyT 1

8 | 790-014-108 | KonbLo puKcupytolee 1

9 [790-014-109 | BuHt 1 M5 x 20

10 | 790-014-110 | BctaBKa wraHrm 3 ©23.5 x @8 mm
11 | 790-014-111 | Ban rnbkun 1 762 x @8 mm, 9 teeth
12 | 790-014-112 | lavika 7 M5

13 | 790-014-113 | 3aKUM PYUKM H/XKHWN 1

14 | 790-014-114 | LLTaHra 6e3 Bana 1 BCTaBOK 1 @26x1,5xL750 mm,

Aluminum

15 [ 790-014-115 | KonbLo pe3nHoBoOe 1

16 | 790-014-116 | Pyuka nepefHas 1

17 | 790-014-117 | Bunt 4 M5 x 30 Hex
18 | 790-014-118 | BctaBKa B WTaHry 1 670 X @23 mm
19 [ 790-014-119 | Ban rubkuii HUXKHUN 1 750 X @6, 5T
20 | 790-014-120 | KoHHeKTOp Bana 1

21 | 790-014-121 | Bunt 1 M6 x 25 Hex
22 | 790-014-122 | BuHT (bapaluek) 3aXKrma WTaHrm 1

23 | 790-014-123 | Waiib6a 1 d6 mm

24 | 790-014-124 | LUTaHra HXXHASA YacTb 1 @26x1,5xL.780 mm,

Aluminum

25 | 790-014-125 | 3aKum WwraHrn 1

26 | 790-014-126 | KoxXyx TPMMEPHOW ronoBKu 1

27 | 790-014-127 | BuHT 2 M6 x 10, square head
28 | 790-014-128 | Hox KoXyxa 1

29 | 790-014-129 | Ckoba KpenneHna Koxyxa 1

30 | 790-014-130 | BuHt 2 M5 x 16 Hex

31 | 790-014-131 | 3aknenka 2 d4 mm

32 | 790-014-132 | AganTtep Bana 1

33 | 790-014-133 | FonoBka TpUMMepHas 1

HaumeHnoBaHue Mogenb
TPUMMEP GT250L
Technical department Assembly drawing
Engineer, chief designer John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 1




* - Ha Cxeme He nokasaHo

=
10

ApTrKyn

HanmeHoBaHue

Kon-Bo Mpumeu.

790-038-120

BUHT Gapatuek Kpen. KpbILKn GprbTpa

790-038-121

Kpbiwka ¢punbTpa

790-038-122

OunbTp BO3AYLLIHbIN

MoponoH

790-038-123

BuHT

Hex M5 x 50

790-038-124

CTol1Ka BO3AyLIHOro GpunibTpa

790-038-125

Kap6iopaTtop

790-038-126

Mpoknagka Kap6lopaTtopa

OIN|OVn| B WIN| =

790-038-127

BuHT

Hex M5 x 20

o)

790-038-128

Tennonsonatop

o

790-038-129

I'IpOKnanKa TENNON30JIATOPAa

790-038-130

CBeva

JEIY DY EEN) (VNS (P DY BN NG Y (Y BN

N

790-038-131

BuHT

Hex M5 x 20

o

w

790-038-132

[ednektop

>

790-038-133

3arnyLwKka pesmHoBas

w

790-038-134

BuHT

Hex M5 x 16

o)}

790-038-135

UunuHpp

~N

790-038-136

Mpoknagka rnywuTens

(o)

790-038-137

Inywwutenb

N =] =] = n[==

O

790-038-138

BuHT

Hex M5 x 55

N
o

790-038-139

Lanba

N

790-038-140

BuHT

*[ *x

JRY N

Hex M4 x 12

N
N

790-038-141

MNpoknagka umnuHapa

N
w

790-038-142

KonbLo nopliHeBoe

N
~

790-038-143

KOJ'IbLl,O CTONOPHOE nanbua

N
w

790-038-144

Maney nopLHA

N
(o)}

790-038-145

MNopLeHb

N
~N

790-038-146

MoAWNNHUK NTroNbYyaTbi NanbLa

K8x 11X 11 mm

N
o]

790-038-147

BuHT

Hex M4 x 14

N
O

790-038-148

CrapTep

w
o

790-038-149

®naHey cTapTepa

w
puiry

790-038-150

CanbHu1K

d12xD22 X7 mm

w
N

790-038-151

KapTep npaBas yactb(cTapTepa)

w
w

790-038-152

Mpoknagka KapTepa

w
»

790-038-153

MoAWwmnnHMK KoneHsana

6001

w
w

790-038-154

KonenBan

w
o)}

790-038-155

LLinoHKa

3x%x3,7%x10mm

w
~N

790-038-156

Wrndr

A4x8

w
[e)

790-038-157

KapTe neBas yacTb (MaxoBUK)

w
)

790-038-158

BuHT

Hex M5 x 30

N
S

790-038-159

MarHeTo

N
=

790-038-160

MaxoBurK

N
e}

790-038-161

larka maxoBurKa

M8x 1

N
W

790-038-162

Lanba

D6 xd16 x 1,6 mm

IS
N

790-038-163

Cuennexve

IS
v

790-038-164

LWanba

85x125

N
o

790-038-165

Bont

M6 x 22

N
S

790-038-166

Kokyx maxoBuka

IS
®

790-038-167

bak TonnvBHbIN

N
©

790-038-170

KpoHLuTeH TonnimBHoro 6aka

JEN N N (NS 1 0] Y '\ Y N N N S NS (U DEEN Q') (Y DU (NG') DS PRI Y ) I (Y IS NS (NS Y

HaumeHoBaHue

Mogenb

TPUMMEP(gBuratenn)

GT250L

Technical department

Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 2




